
Date Time Away Home Field
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:00 PM HC Mariners (1) TriShore (12) TS
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:30 PM HS Cardinals (4) South Wall (11) SW
Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:00 PM HS Cubs (3) Point Beach (10) HS
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:00 PM HC Rangers (2) North Howell (5) NH
Saturday, April 13, 2024 7:00 PM Ocean/Neptune (9) Ocean/Neptune (8) Neptune

Monday, April 15, 2024 7:00 PM South Wall (11) Ocean/Neptune (8) Neptune
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 7:00 PM North Howell (5) HS Cubs (3) HS
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 7:00 PM Ocean/Neptune (9) HC Rangers (2) HC

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 7:00 PM Point Beach (10) HS Cardinals (4) HS
Thursday, April 18, 2024 7:00 PM Asbury Park (6) HC Mariners (1) HC
Saturday, April 20, 2024 1:00 PM HC Rangers (2) TriShore (12) TS
Saturday, April 20, 2024 1:00 PM HS Cubs (3) Asbury Park (6) AP
Saturday, April 20, 2024 1:00 PM HC Mariners (1) North Howell (5) NH
Saturday, April 20, 2024 2:00 PM Ocean/Neptune (8) Point Beach (10) PB
Saturday, April 20, 2024 7:00 PM HS Cardinals (4) Ocean/Neptune (9) Neptune

Monday, April 22, 2024 7:00 PM North Howell (5) Ocean/Neptune (9) Neptune
Monday, April 22, 2024 7:00 PM TriShore (12) South Wall (11) SW

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 7:00 PM Asbury Park (6) HS Cardinals (4) HS
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 7:00 PM Ocean/Neptune (8) HC Mariners (1) HC
Thursday, April 25, 2024 7:00 PM Point Beach (10) HC Rangers (2) HC
Saturday, April 27, 2024 1:00 PM HS Cubs (3) TriShore (12) TS
Saturday, April 27, 2024 1:00 PM HS Cardinals (4) North Howell (5) NH
Saturday, April 27, 2024 2:00 PM HC Mariners (1) Point Beach (10) PB
Saturday, April 27, 2024 1:30 PM HC Rangers (2) Asbury Park (6) AP
Saturday, April 27, 2024 7:00 PM South Wall (11) Ocean/Neptune (9) Neptune

Monday, April 29, 2024 7:00 PM Point Beach (10) Ocean/Neptune (9) Neptune
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 7:00 PM HC Mariners (1) HC Rangers (2) HC

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 7:00 PM TriShore (12) HS Cardinals (4) HS
Thursday, May 2, 2024 7:00 PM South Wall (11) HS Cubs (3) HS
Saturday, May 4, 2024 1:00 PM North Howell (5) South Wall (11) SW
Saturday, May 4, 2024 1:00 PM Ocean/Neptune (8) TriShore (12) TS
Saturday, May 4, 2024 1:00 PM Ocean/Neptune (9) Asbury Park (6) AP
Saturday, May 4, 2024 1:00 PM HC Rangers (2) HS Cubs (3) HS
Saturday, May 4, 2024 4:00 PM HC Mariners (1) HS Cardinals (4) HS

Monday, May 6, 2024 7:00 PM North Howell (5) Ocean/Neptune (8) Neptune
Monday, May 6, 2024 7:00 PM Asbury Park (6) South Wall (11) SW
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 7:00 PM HS Cubs (3) HC Mariners (1) HC

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 7:00 PM HS Cardinals (4) HC Rangers (2) HC
Saturday, May 11, 2024 1:00 PM Ocean/Neptune (9) HC Mariners (1) HC
Saturday, May 11, 2024 1:00 PM Point Beach (10) North Howell (5) NH
Saturday, May 11, 2024 1:30 PM HC Rangers (2) South Wall (11) SW
Saturday, May 11, 2024 1:00 PM TriShore (12) Asbury Park (6) AP
Saturday, May 11, 2024 7:00 PM HS Cubs (3) Ocean/Neptune (8) Neptune

Monday, May 13, 2024 7:00 PM HC Rangers (2) Ocean/Neptune (8) Neptune
Monday, May 13, 2024 7:00 PM Point Beach (10) South Wall (11) SW
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 7:00 PM HS Cardinals (4) HS Cubs (3) HS
Thursday, May 16, 2024 7:00 PM Ocean/Neptune (9) HS Cubs (3) HS
Saturday, May 18, 2024 1:00 PM Asbury Park (6) North Howell (5) NH
Saturday, May 18, 2024 1:00 PM HC Mariners (1) South Wall (11) SW
Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM TriShore (12) Point Beach (10) PB
Saturday, May 18, 2024 7:00 PM HS Cardinals (4) Ocean/Neptune (8) Neptune

Monday, May 20, 2024 7:00 PM TriShore (12) Ocean/Neptune (9) Neptune
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6:00 PM Ocean/Neptune (8) Asbury Park (6) AP

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 6:00 PM TriShore (12) North Howell (5) NH
Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:00 PM Asbury Park (6) Point Beach (10) PB
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